

Seavey Loop Water Company PO Box 94154 Seattle, WA 98124

Customer Service (971) 703-4242 customerservice@puttman.com

www.puttman.com

March 29, 2024

Oregon Public Utility Commission 201 High Street SE, Suite 100 Salem, Oregon 97301

Submitted electronically

RE: Seavey Loop Water Company
Annual Results of Operations Report (2023)

Dear PUC Staff,

Please find enclosed the 2023 Annual Results of Operations Report for Seavey Loop Water Company, LLC. This report is submitted in the manner and form indicated by ORS 757.125 and 757.135.

Should you have questions on the information provided or need additional information, please let us know.

Sincerely,

Seavey Loop Water Company, LLC

Thomas J. Puttman, PE, AICP, LEED AP

Manager